
Bezirkmeisterschaft A/B,C,D und E-Jugend GR

Moosch, 08.02.2025

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jules Welker Esperance Moosch
TÜ 10:0

42
TÜ 10:0

42
 2  8  0  2  20 1

2 Isabel Winkler RG Hausen-Zell
1:23

01
0:30

01 ?
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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